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TORI PETER GROUP

LOT 8,   DP:1267151

(No.51) SALEYARDS LANE COVER SHEET
MUDGEE, NSW 2850

21001

A001

PROPOSED TORRENS TITLE
SUBDIVISION & DUAL OCCUPANCY

DA

SHEET DESCRIPTION

A001 COVER SHEET

A002 SITE PLAN

A003 SUB-DIVISION PLAN

A004 DRIVEWAY DETAILS - UNIT A

A005 DRIVEWAY DETAILS - UNIT B

A006 CONCEPT STORMWATER PLAN

A007 SITE MANAGEMENT PLAN

A008 GROUND FLOOR PLAN

A009 ELEVATIONS

A010 ELEVATIONS

A011 SECTION WINDOW & DOOR SCHEDULES

A012 FLOOR COVERING PLAN

A013 ROOF PLAN

A014 SITE ANALYSIS

A015 NOTIFICATION PLAN

A016 LANDSCAPE PLAN

A017 GROSS FLOOR AREA PLAN

A018 PARTY WALL DETAILS

A019 BASIX NOTES

A020 BASIX NOTES

A021 NATHERS NOTES - DWELLING A

A022 NATHERS NOTES - DWELLING B

DATE REV DESCRIPTION BY

23.03.22 1 DA PLAN ME

25.03.22 2 AMENDED TO DOUBLE GARAGE ILO
SINGLE GARAGE

EDD

25.03.22 3 MOVED KITCHEN TO REAR OF THE
DWELLING

EDD

29.03.22 4 PRELIMINARY FACADE / ELEVATIONS EDD

31.03.22 5 AMENDED FACADE EDD

23.04.22 6 IMPORT FILL EDD

23.05.22 7 AMENDED PLANS EDD

25.05.22 8 ROOF PITCH, FFL & PORCH BATTEN
AMENDED

EDD

26.05.22 9 PORCH WINDOW, WALL & FEATURE
AMENDED

EDD

27.05.22 10 SKYLIGHTS RELOCATED, GARAGE
AWNING AND ROUND WINDOW
AMENDED

EDD

20.06.22 11 BASIX AND NATHERS NOTES ADDED EDD

04.09.22 12 AMENDED PLANS AS PER COUNCIL'S
LETTER

EDD

NOTE:

ARTISTIC IMPRESSION IS FOR 

ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY. 

COLOURS AND MATERIAL FINISHES 

WILL BE SUBJECT TO FINAL 

SELECTIONS.



24.00m2
6 m 4 m
P.P.O.S

x

METER BOXHWS

HWS

24.00m2
6 m 4 m
P.P.O.S

x

METER BOX

DP DP

DP

DP

DPDPD
P

D
P

D
P

D
P D
P

D
P

D
P

PROPOSED
CONCRETE DRIVEWAY

PROPOSED
CONCRETE
CROSSOVER

2000 LITRE
SLIMLINE RAINWATER TANK
1600m(L) x 700m(W) x1860m(H)

LOCATION OF METER
BOX

LOCATION OF HWS

FILL -80

FGL 449.440

NGL 449.36

FILL -60

FGL 449.440

NGL 449.38

FILL -70
FGL 449.440

NGL 449.37

FILL -70
FGL 449.440

NGL 449.37

LOCATION OF A/C
UNIT

LOCATION OF HWS

2000 LITRE
SLIMLINE RAINWATER TANK
1600m(L) x 700m(W) x1860m(H)

C
R

O
S

S
O

V
E

R

30
00

C
R

O
S

S
O

V
E

R

30
00

LOCATION OF METER
BOX

POS =

80.00

CUT +70
FGL 449.440

NGL 449.51

FILL -30

FGL 449.440

NGL 449.41

GARAGE
FFL 449.675

-75

-75

-75

-75

POS =

80.03

LOCATION OF A/C
UNIT

PROPOSED LINE OF SUB-DIVISION

NOTE:

PROVIDE INDOOR AND 

OUTDOOR CLOTHESLINE 

TO COMPLY WITH BASIX 

CERTIFICATE.

4

4
8

. 5 0

4
4

8.5
.

4 4 9 . 0 0

4 4 9

. 0 0

4 4 9 . 5 0

4
4

9
. 5

0

4 5 0 . 0 0

4
5

0
.

0
0

448.46

448.48

448.49

448.50

448.51

448.51

448.51

448.57

448.59

448.58
448.58

448.64

448.63

448.62

448.62

448.60

448.59

448.60

448.58

448.56

448.57

448.56

448.56

448.55

449.35

449.33

449.28

449.37

449.35

449.39

449.37

449.37

449.41

449.40

449.41

449.34

449.45
449.38

449.38

449.39

449.43
449.39

449.36

449.37

449.36

449.37

449.31

449.22

449.15

449.15

449.23

449.22
449.34

449.37449.81450.07
450.44

450.39

450.11

450.08

449.96
449.67

448.73

448.65 448.55

448.48

448.62

448.65

448.67

448.66
448.67

448.92

(A)  -  EASEMENT TO DRAIN SEWAGE 3 WIDE (DP 1267151)

(B)  - EASEMENT TO DRAIN SEWAGE 3 WIDE & VARIABLE (DP 1267151)

(D)  - EASEMENT TO DRAIN WATER 3 WIDE (DP 1267151)

(Z)  -  EASEMENT TO DRAIN SEWAGE 3 WIDE (DP 1233109)

S
A

L
E

Y
A

R
D

S
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
L

A
N

E

BM: D. H. 
& WING
RL: 448.45

11.685

35"25'45°

21.72

35"
28'45°

1
9.

52

0
0"

2
5'

3
16

°

33.4

00"25'226°

2
0.

08

0
0"

2
5'

1
36

°

ENCR. 0.44

ELEC.

PILLAR

S.W.

PIT

448.700

CATTLE RUN

NBN

F
O

O
T

P
A

T
H

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

(D) (Z)

(Z)

DP 1099282

DP 1267151

DP 1267151

9

7

3

GARAGE SETBACK

5500

PORCH SETBACK

3000

REAR SETBACK

5370

GARAGE SETBACK

5500

PROPOSED
UNIT 1

FFL 449.750

FGL 449.440

PROPOSED
UNIT 2

FFL 449.750

FGL 449.440

GARAGE
FFL 449.675

-75

S
I D

E
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

3
0

1
2

S
ID

E
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

3
0

0
2

WALL HUNG
CLOTHESLINE

WALL HUNG
CLOTHESLINE

FRONT SETBACK

4500

N
O
R
TH

REV. NO:

SCALE @ A3:

CLIENT'S NAME:

SITE ADDRESS:

SHEET NAME:

PROJECT NAME:

SHEET NO:

DATE:

JOB NO:

DRAWN:

ESTATE:

STAGE:

                                             COPYRIGHT OF 

PLANS & DOCUMENTATION PREPARED 

BY TORI PETER GROUP SHALL REMAIN 

THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF TORI 

PETER GROUP UNLESS A LICENCE IS 

ISSUED STATING OTHERWISE. 

NOTES:

FIGURED 

DIMENSIONS 

MUST TAKE 

PREFERENCE 

TO SCALING.

P.O.Box 3421 Bangor, NSW 2234
35A/61-65 GLENCOE STREET SUTHERLAND, NSW 2232
Tori Peter Group P/L ABN 37 156 178 979
E: office@toripetergroup.com.au
P: (02) 9543 6146
W: www.toripetergroup.com.au

© COPYRIGHT                          

12

1 : 200 04.09.22EDD

TORI PETER GROUP

LOT 8,   DP:1267151

(No.51) SALEYARDS LANE SITE PLAN
MUDGEE, NSW 2850

21001

A002

PROPOSED TORRENS TITLE
SUBDIVISION & DUAL OCCUPANCY

DA

CROSSOVER AREA

CROSSOVER A 17.38 m²

CROSSOVER B 17.30 m²

Grand total 34.68 m²

DRIVEWAY AREA

DRIVEWAY A 19.22 m²

DRIVEWAY B 24.43 m²

Grand total 43.65 m²

N / AN / A

TOTAL SITE AREA:

DA COUNCIL APPROVAL

COUNCIL DEVELOPMENT APPROVAL PROCESS REQUIRED. 

REFER TO COUNCIL REGULATIONS FOR FURTHER DETAILS.

LANDSCAPE

SITE COVERAGE AREA

PRINCIPLE PRIVATE OPEN SPACE:

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE: 

MIN. ALLOWABLE BY COUNCIL: 

MIN. ALLOWABLE BY COUNCIL: 

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE

TOTAL HARDSTAND AREA:

REMAINING SOFT LANDSCAPE AREA:

PROPOSED LANDSCAPE AREA:

MIN. REQUIRED BY COUNCIL:

GROUND FLOOR AREA:

GARAGE AREA:

PROPOSED SITE COVERAGE:

MAX SITE COVERAGE:

LOT:

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

D.P:
L.G.A:

SITE AREA:

DRIVEWAY AREA:

LESS THAN 1m:

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE

PRINCIPAL PRIVATE OPEN SPACE

WIND CLASSIFICATION:

SLAB CLASSIFICATION:

PORCH/VERANDAH AREA:

ALFRESCO AREA:

661.10

155.91

151.19

114.72

41.66%

80.00

80.03

80.00

23.38

8

1267151

MID-WESTERN REGIONAL

331.53329.57

159.61

150.74

45.74%

0%

114.17

42.93%

50%

27.32

80.00

80.00

80.00

25.00%

45.60%

0%

50%

24.4319.22

0.000.00

"-"

"-"

2.422.42

15.3915.70

25.00%

UNIT 1 UNIT 2

N  /  A N  /  A

N    /    A N    /    A

SCRAPE SITE TORL 449.440
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LOT 2
SITE AREA 2 =
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SITE AREA 1 =
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1 : 200 04.09.22EDD

TORI PETER GROUP

LOT 8,   DP:1267151

(No.51) SALEYARDS LANE SUB-DIVISION PLAN
MUDGEE, NSW 2850

21001

A003

PROPOSED TORRENS TITLE
SUBDIVISION & DUAL OCCUPANCY

DA



METER BOX

DP

D
P

5
9

0
4

6
6

0

C
R

O
S

S
O

V
E

R

3
0

0
0

4
4

9

.

0
0

448.49

448.50

448.51

448.51

448.51

448.57
448.58

448.64

448.63

448.62

448.62

448.60

448.60

448.58

448.56

448.57

448.56

449.33

449.28

449.37

449.31

449.22

449.15

449.15

449.23
448.62

448.65

448.67

448.66

448.67

448.92

S
A

L
E

Y
A

R
D

S
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
L

A
N

E

2
0.

08

2
5'

1
36

°

ELEC.

PILLAR

S.W.

PIT

448.700

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

(D) (Z)

(Z)

GARAGE
FFL 449.675

CROSS OVER

5774

GARAGE SETBACK

5500

GARAGE FLOOR RL 449.675

R
L 

+
44

8.
56

9 
m

R
L 

+
44

8.
80

0 
m

P
R

O
P

E
R

T
Y

 
B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y

TRANSITION

2000 1500

TRANSITION

2000

EXISTING CROSSOVER

5774

DRIVEWAY

5500

K
E

R
B

12.5%

25%

12.5%

4%

REV. NO:

SCALE @ A3:

CLIENT'S NAME:

SITE ADDRESS:

SHEET NAME:

PROJECT NAME:

SHEET NO:

DATE:

JOB NO:

DRAWN:

ESTATE:

STAGE:

                                             COPYRIGHT OF 

PLANS & DOCUMENTATION PREPARED 

BY TORI PETER GROUP SHALL REMAIN 

THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF TORI 

PETER GROUP UNLESS A LICENCE IS 

ISSUED STATING OTHERWISE. 

NOTES:

FIGURED 

DIMENSIONS 

MUST TAKE 

PREFERENCE 

TO SCALING.

P.O.Box 3421 Bangor, NSW 2234
35A/61-65 GLENCOE STREET SUTHERLAND, NSW 2232
Tori Peter Group P/L ABN 37 156 178 979
E: office@toripetergroup.com.au
P: (02) 9543 6146
W: www.toripetergroup.com.au

© COPYRIGHT                          

12

As indicated 04.09.22EDD

TORI PETER GROUP

LOT 8,   DP:1267151

(No.51) SALEYARDS LANE DRIVEWAY DETAILS - UNIT A
MUDGEE, NSW 2850

21001

A004

PROPOSED TORRENS TITLE
SUBDIVISION & DUAL OCCUPANCY

DA

NOTES

SAG GRADE REFERS TO THE 
GRADE MADE BY AN OBTUSE 

ANGLE WITHIN A PROFILE.

SUMMIT GRADE REFERS TO 
THE GRADE MADE BY A 
REFLEX ANGLE WITHIN A 
PROFILE.

DRIVEWAY GRADIENT 
PROFILES ARE TO BE TAKEN 
THROUGH THE SHORTEST 

LENGTH OF DRIVEWAY 
AND/OR THE CRITICAL SIDE OF 
THE DRIVEWAY 
(I.E. THE WORST CASE 
SCENARIO).

FOR A HIGH LEVEL 
DRIVEWAY, THE PROFILE 
SHOULD BE DRAWN USING 

THE LOWEST LEVEL ON THE 
KERB.

FOR A LOW LEVEL DRIVEWAY, 
THE PROFILE SHOULD BE 
DRAWN USING THE HIGHEST 

LEVEL ON THE KERB.

RETAIN THE EXISTING 
CROSSOVER LEVELS WHERE 
PRACTICABLE UNLESS 
ALTERNATE LEVELS ARE 
SPECIFIED BY COUNCIL.

CHECK WITH COUNCIL IF THE 
AUSTRALIAN STANDARD 
TAKES PRECEDENCE OVER 
COUNCIL'S STANDARD.

SCALE 1 : 100

DRIVEWAY PLAN - UNIT A

1

NOTE:

DRIVEWAY TO COMPLY 

WITH AS2890.1:2004.

SCALE 1 : 50

DRIVEWAY GRADIENT UNIT A

2
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                                             COPYRIGHT OF 

PLANS & DOCUMENTATION PREPARED 

BY TORI PETER GROUP SHALL REMAIN 

THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF TORI 

PETER GROUP UNLESS A LICENCE IS 
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NOTES:
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As indicated 04.09.22EDD

TORI PETER GROUP

LOT 8,   DP:1267151

(No.51) SALEYARDS LANE DRIVEWAY DETAILS - UNIT B
MUDGEE, NSW 2850

21001

A005

PROPOSED TORRENS TITLE
SUBDIVISION & DUAL OCCUPANCY

DA

NOTES

SAG GRADE REFERS TO THE 
GRADE MADE BY AN OBTUSE 

ANGLE WITHIN A PROFILE.

SUMMIT GRADE REFERS TO 
THE GRADE MADE BY A 
REFLEX ANGLE WITHIN A 
PROFILE.

DRIVEWAY GRADIENT 
PROFILES ARE TO BE TAKEN 
THROUGH THE SHORTEST 

LENGTH OF DRIVEWAY 
AND/OR THE CRITICAL SIDE OF 
THE DRIVEWAY 
(I.E. THE WORST CASE 
SCENARIO).

FOR A HIGH LEVEL 
DRIVEWAY, THE PROFILE 
SHOULD BE DRAWN USING 

THE LOWEST LEVEL ON THE 
KERB.

FOR A LOW LEVEL DRIVEWAY, 
THE PROFILE SHOULD BE 
DRAWN USING THE HIGHEST 

LEVEL ON THE KERB.

RETAIN THE EXISTING 
CROSSOVER LEVELS WHERE 
PRACTICABLE UNLESS 
ALTERNATE LEVELS ARE 
SPECIFIED BY COUNCIL.

CHECK WITH COUNCIL IF THE 
AUSTRALIAN STANDARD 
TAKES PRECEDENCE OVER 
COUNCIL'S STANDARD.

NOTE:

DRIVEWAY TO COMPLY 

WITH AS2890.1:2004.

SCALE 1 : 100

DRIVEWAY PLAN - UNIT B

1

SCALE 1 : 50

DRIVEWAY GRADIENT UNIT B

2
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SHEET NAME:

PROJECT NAME:

SHEET NO:

DATE:

JOB NO:
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STAGE:
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TORI PETER GROUP

LOT 8,   DP:1267151

(No.51) SALEYARDS LANE CONCEPT STORMWATER PLAN
MUDGEE, NSW 2850

21001

A006

PROPOSED TORRENS TITLE
SUBDIVISION & DUAL OCCUPANCY

DA

DOWNPIPE COUNT

AREA NO. OF DOWNPIPES

354.05 m² 12
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TORI PETER GROUP

LOT 8,   DP:1267151

(No.51) SALEYARDS LANE SITE MANAGEMENT PLAN
MUDGEE, NSW 2850

21001

A007

PROPOSED TORRENS TITLE
SUBDIVISION & DUAL OCCUPANCY

DA

NOISE AND VIBRATION CONTROL:

-BOREHOLE REPORT SHOWS NO ROCK
WITHIN SITE. MINIMAL VIBRATION AND NOISE
DURING PIER HOLE DRILLING.

- SITE PLAN INDICATES MINIMAL CUT AND FILL.
PLANT USE WILL BE LOW IMPACT AND FOR
MINIMAL TIMBERFRAMES.

SEDIMENT FENCE

SEDIMENT CONTROL NOTES

DIRECTION OF

OVERLAND

W
ATER FLOW

DIS
TURBED G

ROUND

MIN. 150x100mm TRENCH

WITH COMPACTED BACKFILL

(SET INTO CONCRETE IF ON
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UNDIS
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MAX. 3
.0m

1.5m HIGH TIMBER 

POSTS

@ 3.0m C/C MAX. 

DRIVEN

MIN. 500mm INTO 

GROUND

NOT TO SCALE

1. ALL EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION 
CONTROL MEASURES, INCLUDING 
REVEGETATION AND STORAGE OF SOIL AND 
TOPSOIL, SHALL BE IMPLEMENTED TO THE 
STANDARDS OF THE SOIL CONSERVATION OF 
NSW AND INSPECTED DAILY BY THE SITE 
MANAGER.

2. ALL DRAINAGE WORKS SHALL BE 
CONSTRUCTED AND STABILIZED AS EARLY AS
POSSIBLE DURING DEVELOPMENT.

3. SEDIMENT TRAPS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED
AROUND ALL INLET PITS, CONSISTING OF 
300mm WIDE x 300mm DEEP TRENCH.

4. ALL SEDIMENT BASINS AND TRAPS SHALL 
BE CLEANED WHEN THE STRUCTURES ARE A
MAXIMUM OF 60% FULL OF SOIL MATERIALS,
INCLUDING THE MAINTENANCE PERIOD.

5. ALL DISTURBED AREAS SHALL BE 
REVEGITATED AS SOON AS THE RELEVANT 
WORKS ARE COMPLETED.

6. SOIL AND TOPSOIL STOCKPILES SHALL BE 
LOCATED AWAY FROM DRAINAGE LINES AND 
AREA WHERE WATER MAY CONCENTRATE. 
ALL ROADS AND FOOTPATHS TO BE SWEPT 
DAILY.

7. FILTER SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED BY 
STRETCHING A FILTER FABRIC (PROPEX OR 
APPROVED EQUIVALENT
BETWEEN POST AT 3.0m CENTRES. FABRIC 
SHALL BE BURIED 150mm ALONG ITS LOWER 
EDGE.

8. DUST PREVENTION MEASURES TO BE 
MAINTAINED AT ALL TIMES.
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LOT 8,   DP:1267151

(No.51) SALEYARDS LANE GROUND FLOOR PLAN
MUDGEE, NSW 2850
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SUBDIVISION & DUAL OCCUPANCY
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ALFRESCO B 15.39 m²

Grand total 318.02 m²
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TORI PETER GROUP

LOT 8,   DP:1267151

(No.51) SALEYARDS LANE SECTION WINDOW & DOOR
SCHEDULESMUDGEE, NSW 2850

21001

A011

PROPOSED TORRENS TITLE
SUBDIVISION & DUAL OCCUPANCY

DA

DOOR SCHEDULE

MARK TYPE HEIGHT WIDTH TO ROOM

01 Entry Door: 820 2040 820 ENTRY

02 Garage_Door: 2410_PD 2229 2410 GARAGE

03 Internal_Door: 820 2040 820 WORKSHOP

05 Internal_Door: 820 2040 820 BED 1

07 Cavity_Sliding_Door: 720 CSD 2040 720 ENS

08 Cavity_Sliding_Door: 720 CSD 2040 720 BED 1

09 Internal_Double_Door: 2 x 620 2040 1240 HALL

10 Cavity_Sliding_Door: 720 CSD 2040 720 BATH

11 Internal_Door: 820 2040 820 BED 2

12 Internal_Door: 720 2040 720 BED 2

13 Internal_Door: 820 2040 820 BED 3

14 Internal_Door: 720 2040 720 BED 3

21 Entry Door: 820 2040 820 ENTRY

22 Garage_Door: 3000_PD 2229 3000 GARAGE

23 Internal_Door: 820 2040 820 GARAGE

25 Internal_Door: 820 2040 820 BED 1

26 Cavity_Sliding_Door: 720 CSD 2040 720 ENS.

27 Cavity_Sliding_Door: 720 CSD 2040 720 BED 1

28 Internal_Double_Door: 2 x 620 2040 1240 HALL

29 Cavity_Sliding_Door: 720 CSD 2040 720 BATH

30 Internal_Door: 820 2040 820 BED 2

31 Internal_Door: 720 2040 720 BED 2

32 Internal_Door: 820 2040 820 BED 3

33 Internal_Door: 720 2040 720 BED 3

WINDOW & SLIDING DOOR SCHEDULE

TYPE MARK CODE HEIGHT WIDTH STYLE FRAME TYPE GLAZING

W 01 AAT 18/06 1800 610 AWNING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

W 02 AS 06/18 600 1810 SLIDING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

SD 03 ASD 21/22-2 2154 2170 SLIDING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

W 04 AS 10/18 1030 1810 SLIDING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

W 05 AS 10/18 1030 1810 SLIDING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

W 06 AS 06/27 600 2650 SLIDING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

SD 07 ASSD 21/27-3 2154 2676 STACKING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE LOW E

W 08 AS 10/24 1030 2410 SERVERY
WINDOW

STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE LOW E

W 09 AS 10/09 1030 850 SLIDING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

SL 12 FS 2005 - S01 700 1140 FIXED
SKYLIGHT

STANDARD ALUMINIUM DOUBLE
GLAZING

W 22 AS 06/18 600 1810 SLIDING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

SD 23 ASD 21/22-2 2154 2170 SLIDING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

W 24 AS 10/18 1030 1810 SLIDING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

W 25 AS 10/18 1030 1810 SLIDING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

W 26 AS 06/27 600 2650 SLIDING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

SD 27 ASSD 21/27-3 2154 2676 STACKING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE LOW E

W 28 AS 10/24 1030 2410 SERVERY
WINDOW

STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE LOW E

W 29 AS 10/09 1030 850 SLIDING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

SL 32 FS 2005 - S01 700 1140 FIXED
SKYLIGHT

STANDARD ALUMINIUM DOUBLE
GLAZING

W 33 AA2TT 18/16 1800 1810 AWNING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR

W 34 AA 18/12 1800 1210 AWNING STANDARD ALUMINIUM SINGLE CLEAR
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LOT 8,   DP:1267151

(No.51) SALEYARDS LANE FLOOR COVERING PLAN
MUDGEE, NSW 2850
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SUBDIVISION & DUAL OCCUPANCY

DA
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TORI PETER GROUP

LOT 8,   DP:1267151

(No.51) SALEYARDS LANE ROOF PLAN
MUDGEE, NSW 2850

21001
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PROPOSED TORRENS TITLE
SUBDIVISION & DUAL OCCUPANCY

DA

ROOF SCHEDULE

MARK AREA TYPE

ROOF A 354.05 m² COLORBOND ROOF

TOTAL 354.05 m²
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PLANT SCHEDULES
SYMBOL COMMON NAME BOTANIC NAME SPACING POT SIZE MATURE HEIGHT COUNT

ASAM Dwarf Lillypilli Acmena Smithii 'Allyn Magic' 1m 300mm 0.9m hedged 1

SAP Chinese Tallow Tree Sapium Sebiferum - 45lt 9m 4
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1. GROUND FLOO

FLOOR AREAS
DWELLING A

GROUND FLOOR A 114.18 m²

GARAGE A 27.32 m²

PORCH A 4.91 m²

ALFRESCO A 15.70 m²

DWELLING B

GROUND FLOOR B 114.72 m²

GARAGE B 23.38 m²

PORCH B 2.42 m²

ALFRESCO B 15.39 m²

Grand total 318.02 m²
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